
1

15

14

12

11

8

15

17

10

7

10

Mary Agostino

Renae Ahern

Dani Ahimastos

Kholoud (Katey)

Ahmed

Ken Ambrose

Tanya Anderson

Esmond Angeles

George Angelovski

Andrea Appleby

Karen Arvidsson

Carol Atkins

Mitchell Shire Council

Nillumbik Shire Council

Banyule City Council

StartNorth - Australian Multicultural

Community Centre

Integra Systems

Flexi Personnel

Nillumbik Shire Council

BNLLEN

nbn co

Holmesglen

Yarra Valley Water

A

Northern Business

Achievement Awards 

Table Allocation A-Z

A

21

11

20

3

1

15

14

20

16

9

16

13

20

Amy Bajada

Antoinette Ballard

Stephen Barnewall

Manal Baroudi

Jo Barraket AM

Julie Beckers

Allison Beckwith

Vera Bekiaris

Neha Bhavsar

Eddy Boscariol

Judy Boyce

Helen Brooker

Candi Browne

Amy Bajada

Merrifield/Craigieburn Junction

Stafford Engineering Australia

CM Trading

Melbourne Social Equity Institute

Kangan Institute

Banyule City Council

Flexi Personnel

Dolphin Products Pty Ltd

NORTH Link

Dolphin Products Pty Ltd

Department of Education

Snap Print Solutions Preston

B

C

6

2

1

16

17

17

19

15

13

2

18

8

1

15

10

19

11

1

Emanuela Camera

Anita Cameron

Jane Canaway

Sonia Carletti

Susan Castle

David Chasemore

Chris Cheal

Cassie Cheffers

Riya Chhotai

Chandarana

Yu-Wen Chien

Tina Colville

Rupert Condon

Frances Coppolillo

Carl Cowie

Anna Craw

Jodi Crocker

Claudia Cross

Sally Curtain

Hume City Council

Melbourne Polytechnic and AMEP

DPV Health

Department of Jobs, Skills,

Industry and Regions

Bean Alliance Group

NORTH Link

Merri-bek City Council

Kangan Institute

National Caravan Industry Training

College

Inner Northern LLEN

WCIG

Options Consulting Group

Melbourne Polytechnic

Nillumbik Shire Council

nbn co

Wonder Pies

Hume City Council

Bendigo Kangan Institute

9

2

17

1

2

6

17

18

7

13

19

11

9

Gina Daher

Rochelle Darby

Karina Davis

Wendi Dawson

Phillipa Day

Marisa Debattista

John Deppe

Anita Dewhurst

Tony Di Fabrizio

Maria Dimitriou

Veronica Dixon

Seda Doganay

Caroline Doherty

Quest Bundoora

Inner Northern LLEN

Jobsbank Australia

Coraggio

Inner North Community Foundation /

Sustainability Victoria

Second Chance Animal Rescue

Jobsbank Australia

HeadStart

WV Technologies (Aboriginal business)

Hume City Council

Sydney Rd Brunswick Association

StartNorth - Just Rentals Management

Inner North Community Foundation
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D



11

11

7

4

9

12

4

Tina Fazioli

Rebecca Fenotti

Niluka Fernando

Jon Fettes

Natalie Fielding

Jeremy Findlay

Tamsin Franklin

Craigieburn Central

Merrifield/Craigieburn Junction

Hume City Council

Regeng

Macpherson Kelley

Hume City Council

Turn The Corner Medical Centre

A

Northern Business

Achievement Awards 

Table Allocation A-Z

F

I - J

6

20

18

10

17

16

1

19

21

8

Belinda Iacono

Agatha Ioannou

Marie Isaacs

Michelle Iscaro

Meri Ivanovska

Mary Jakobenov

Chris James

Narelle Jennings

Jin Mei Jiang

Michelle Johnston

Holiday Inn

Emporia Marketing

Department of Jobs, Skills, Industry

and Regions

CBA

BNLLEN

NORTH Link

NORTH Link

Merri-bek City Council

Frasers Property Industrial

Bendigo Kangan Institute

G

8

18

15

9

7

Clarissa Garro

Lucy Gatto

Wendy Grimston

Narelle Grindlay

Purva Gulyani

SYC

Melbourne Polytechnic

Bendigo Kangan Institute

Quest Bundoora

StartNorth - Diet Yumm

E

1

14

21

18

Michael Edmonds

Sandy Elkhouri

Craig Emmerson

Regina Eylward-Piko

Department of Jobs, Skills,

Industry and Regions

Banyule City Council

City of Whittlesea

HeadStart

H

4

7

20

4

21

14

13

8

6

16

10

4

3

3

8

21

Cr Tom Hannan

Sarah Hanoona

Justin Hanrahan

Lexi Hansen

Sarah Harding

Amy Harris

Nancye Harrison

Georgina Harvey

Kennii Hee

Holly Heron

Michelle Hillman

Emma Hopkins

Erika Hughes

Paul Hughes

Bruce Hughes

Catherine Hunichen

City of Darebin

BSL

DPJH Consulting Pty Ltd

Turn The Corner Medical Centre

Riverlee

Banyule City Council

Department of Education

Riverlee

Marnong Estate

Options Consulting Group

Yarra Valley Water

City of Darebin

Integra Systems

Integra Systems

Bendigo Kangan Institute

Department of Jobs, Skills,

Industry & Regions
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A

Northern Business

Achievement Awards 

Table Allocation A-Z

M

5

3

3

3

10

9

13

12

6

19

3

Michael Karaliamis

George Katsanevakis

Vanessa Katsanevakis

Navjeet Kaur

Tom Keenan

Baris Kelecioglu

Megan Kerr

Amy King

Sylvia Koopmans

Christina Koullas

Naim Kurt

Motto Creative

Sussex Taps

Sussex Taps

StartNorth - Everest Loans

OET

Debtpol Recoveries Aust.

Pty Ltd

Hume City Council

Hume City Council

Marnong Estate

CK PR

Hume City Council

L

18

16

14

4

20

17

17

15

20

1

David La Plastrier

Kate Lacey

Karen Leeder

Nathan Liascos

Joseph Lirosi

Ida Lloyd

Sue Logan

Vince Lombardi

Chris Lombardo

Brett Luxford

Apprenticeship Careers Australia

Options Consulting Group

Banyule City Council

3 Ravens Brewery

Eternity Communications

NORTH Link

NORTH Link

Nillumbik Shire Council

Bridge Darebin (trading name of

Preston Neighbourhood House)

Mitchell Shire Council

K

20

12

20

6

6

5

6

12

5

2

5

8

7

2

2

2

14

3

7

3

11

5

18

11

5

Nick Mac Hale

Mireia Magurean

Simon Mahady

Bianca Manfre

Connie Manglaviti

Jason Maricchiolo

Marissa Mascaro

Florence (Flo)

Matambanadzo

Victoria Maxwell-Davis

Angela McCabe

Cr Trent McCarthy

Michelle McIntyre

Julie McKay

Kristina McMennemin

Nicola McNeil

Peter McWilliam

Tom Melican

Zina Miceli

Gaia Milanesi

Manashni Mirza

Sonia Mitchell

Valli Morphett

Cecilia Moses

Zak Mourad

Annemarie Mulder

Elevated

Hume City Council

Department of Jobs, Skills,

Industry and Regions

Visit Victoria

ISO365

The Candy Buffet Co.

StartNorth - Tehila Health Sevices

VMD

La Trobe Business School

City of Darebin

Essendon Fields

Enable Social Enterprise

Department of Jobs, Skills,

Industry and Regions

La Trobe Business School

Northern Health

Banyule City Council

Hume City Council

Jaydo

Integra Systems

StartNorth - Internet Health

Support

City of Darebin

NORTH Link

Craigieburn Central

City of Darebin
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A

Northern Business

Achievement Awards 

Table Allocation A-Z

N - O S

9

19

6

10

2

18

19

8

16

18

11

19

12

8

21

10

Sapphire Parsons

Helen Pavlidis

Caitlin Peak

Adam Phillips

Carole Pondevie-Lay

Anna Puglielli

Simon Putan

Reza Rabiee

Wes Radulski

Sonia Reshma

Nick Restall

Maria Rico

John Roan

Ben Rowe

Sarah Rowe

Shannon Ryan

Macpherson Kelley

Merri-bek City Council

Second Chance Animal Rescue

OET

Melbourne Polytechnic and AMEP

Hireup

Merri-bek City Council

SYC

Sentaris Pty Ltd

NORTH Link

Integra Systems

Merri-bek City Council

Frasers Property Industrial

Riverlee

City of Whittlesea

NORTH Link

9

18

21

13

12

5

5

13

3

13

15

8

14

Ian Said

Diane Sardo

Michael Schiller

Dr. Monika Schott

Trina Seow

Gauri Shah

Sunny Shah

Vivian Sipsas

CJ Sonmez

Damien Stingell

Cr Richard Stockman

Michael Sun

Natasha Swan

Kangan Institute

NORTH Link

City of Whittlesea

Melbourne Airport

Microsoft

GOODSERCLE/ Sunny Electronics

GOODSERCLE/ Sunny Electronics

Craigieburn Secondary College

CM Trading

Craigieburn Secondary College

Nillumbik Shire Council

Riverlee

Banyule City Council

T

19

12

6

1

15

10

7

17

16

16

Joseph Tabacco

Julie Tawadros

Lisa Thomas

Don Tidbury

Tania Treasure

Sarah Treweek

Thao Truong

Kostas Tsingas

Mario Turcarelli

Silvana Turcarelli

Merri-bek City Council

DJSIR

The Candy Buffet Co.

DPV Health

Nillumbik Shire Council

Yarra Valley Water

Hume City Council

Hume Whittlesea Local Learning &

Employment Network (HWLLEN)

Dolphin Products Pty Ltd

Dolphin Products Pty Ltd

7

14

13

4

4

12

9

17

Sushma Nagaraj

Elizabeth Nealy

Vivian Neill

Cr Susanne Newton

Philip O'Brien

Rebecca O'Brien

Mark O'Shea

Amina Omar

Hume City Council

Banyule City Council

Craigieburn Secondary College

City of Darebin

City of Darebin

Frasers Property Industrial

Quest Bundoora

NORTH Link

P - R
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A

Northern Business

Achievement Awards 

Table Allocation A-Z

V - W

12

16

Cemile Yuksel

Samantha Zebrowski

Hume City Council

William Buck

21

7

11

10

19

2

20

Lauren Vaughan

Megan Walther

Tammy Watson

Anna Whitworth

Cathryn Wills

Meagan Wilson

Ken Woollard

City of Whittlesea

Brite

Craigieburn Central

Yarra Valley Water

Sans Beast

Melbourne Polytechnic

Ultralift Australia

Y - Z
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